
` 

Page 1 of 2 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 

RFQ NOTICE 

SATS Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 197201770G) invites tenders for the following: 
 

Tender Number  CW2311J757 

Synopsis 
 

Request for Quotation to Develop, Implement and Maintain 

Employees Services Centre from 1st March 2024 to 28th 

February 2026 (With an Option for 1 more year) 

 
 

We will be conducting a quotation exercise for the 

abovementioned service.  The service will include the 

development, implementation and maintenance of our 

employee service centre. The quotation is expected to be 

published on 30th November 2023. 
 
 

Contact Information 
Contact Information: For enquiries on the RFQ, please contact:  
1. Sireesha Madala 

Email: Sireesha_Madala@sats.com.sg 

2. Wenfeng Ho 
Email: Wenfeng_Ho@sats.com.sg 

Other 
information/remarks 

Vendors interested to participate in Tender. 

New to Ariba  

1. Please provide following for Ariba onboarding purposes, company 

full name, registered business address first name & last name of 

contact person, phone number and email.  

Details to be emailed to Sireesha Madala at 

Sireesha_Madala@sats.com.sg & Wenfeng Ho at 

Wenfeng_Ho@sats.com.sg by ASAP 

2. You will receive a link to submit proposal after onboarding process 

to Ariba is completed. 

SATS-Ariba Vendors 

1. Please email us your interest for you to receive invite to submit 

proposal ASAP 

RFQ Publish Date/Time 
(Indicative) 

30 November 2023 at 1700hrs (Singapore Time) 

RFQ Close Date/Time 
(Indicative) 

11 January 2024 at 1200hrs (Singapore Time) 

Questions from Vendors 
7th December to 21st December 2023 

mailto:Sireesha_Madala@sats.com.sg
mailto:Sireesha_Madala@sats.com.sg


 

Page 2 of 2 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

SATS’s Responses to 
Questions 

21st December 2023 to 28th December 2023 

Vendor Presentation & 
Demo  
(onsite at SATS Premises) 
- tentative 

22nd January 2024- 25th January 2024 

 
 
Publish Date: 30 November 2023 


